Dragon Invite 2020

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 10

620

624

613

602

607

626
631

628

600

604

616

603

615
617

629

627
630
618

610

601

623
619

606

622
611

625

Name
Amelia Disidore

Anna Flynn
Cashion

Keira Wells

Sophia Bell

Dani Fuertez

Hannah Milton
Bryn Bartman

Whitney Jencks

Clara Wallace

Olivia Burns

Malea Milton

Alexa Binkley

Annalisa Milton
Marissa Neal

Gabrielle Hardie

Olivia Giunta
Leah Gonsiorowski
Eveylynn Lowe

Presley Williams

Delaney McMahon

Leanne Desmond
Sophie Hampp

Ella Schell

Lexi Myers
Lariise Perkins

Katie Meyers

Club
GAGE

Everest Gymnastics

JAG Gymnastics

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

BIG Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics Academy

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

GAGE

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

GAGE
GAGE

All American
Gymnastics Academy

BIG Gymnastics
Lake City Gymnastics
GAGE

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Everest Gymnastics
GAGE

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Everest Gymnastics
KPAC

BIG Gymnastics

VT
9.425

9.525

9.850

9.700

9.600

9.275
9.450

9.200

9.675

9.300

9.000

8.850

9.450
9.200

8.700

9.050
9.400
8.775

8.500

8.900

8.500
9.450

9.350

9.500
0.000

0.000

uB
9.425

9.400

9.325

9.075

8.500

8.925
8.500

9.450

9.325

8.400

7.950

8.450

7.525
7.400

8.825

8.400
7.800
6.900

8.800

6.350

7.700
7.650

X XXX

X XXX
X XXX

X XXX

BB
9.100

9.250

9.075

9.150

9.475

9.400
9.050

8.500

8.750

9.450

9.175

8.975

9.000
9.250

9.150

8.325
8.200
9.300

8.050

9.350

8.600
8.100

8.850

8.025
8.450

7.000

FX
9.400

9.150

8.875

8.825

9.125

9.075
9.450

9.150

8.525

8.575

8.900

8.700

8.875
8.875

8.050

8.700
9.000
9.200

8.250

8.950

8.450
7.050

8.850

0.000
8.200

8.475

2/9/2020 7:11 PM

Page 1
Juniors
AA #
37.350 1
37.325 2
37.125 3
36.750 4
36.700 5
36.675 6
36.450 7
36.300 8
36.275 9
35.725 10
35.025 11
34.975 12
34.850 13
34.725 14
34.725 15
34.475 16
34.400 17
34.175 18
33.600 19
33.550 20
33.250 21
32.250 22
27.050 23
17.525 24
16.650 25
15.475 26



Dragon Invite 2020
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 10

822

727

806

824

725

816

713

612
819
723

821

709

801

809

730

827
718
815

810

614

807

802

817
724

710

711

811

720

805

Name
Isabelle Schaefer

Marissa Jencks

Kyra Burns

Gabbie Gallentine

Danielle Sievers

Addison Lawrence

Dani Petrousek

Sydney Schaffer
Aniyah Taylor
Olivia Bowsman

Priscilla Park

Reese Samuelson

Carley Scott

Rachel Rybicki

Josie Bergstrom

Emily Buffington
Kaitlyn Grimes
Nicole Dillis

Annabelle Holliday

Emerson Adams

Tara Walsh

Emily Joyce

Gabriella Disidore
Avery Chambers

Kendall Turner

Paige Kirkham

Naomi German

Olivia Herrera

Sara Beck

Club
Everest Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics Academy

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Everest Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics Academy

GAGE

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

JAG Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics
BIG Gymnastics

Georgia Elite
Gymnastics

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

All American
Gymnastics Academy

Everest Gymnastics
BIG Gymnastics
KPAC

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

JAG Gymnastics

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

GAGE
BIG Gymnastics

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

BIG Gymnastics

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

9.350

9.650

9.800

9.725

9.800

9.900

9.725

9.675
9.525
9.350

9.100

9.300

9.200

9.000

9.700

9.500
9.575
9.350

9.600

9.600

9.225

9.400

9.450
9.750

9.550

9.850

9.700

9.300

9.300

uB
9.800

9.575

9.700

9.825

9.400

9.700

9.450

8.950
8.925
9.450

9.650

9.550

9.400

8.800

8.800

9.450
8.200
9.125

8.400

8.950

8.600

8.650

8.650
8.900

8.400

7.550

8.725

9.400

8.250

BB

9.625

9.500

9.350

9.075

9.400

9.350

9.000

9.400
9.525
8.950

9.525

9.125

9.275

9.300

8.900

8.875
9.400
9.000

9.275

8.450

9.275

8.950

8.700
8.250

8.950

9.325

8.100

8.050

8.725

FX

9.550

9.450

9.275

9.425

9.450

8.850

9.150

9.200
9.150
9.225

8.675

8.950

9.025

9.675

9.275

8.800
9.425
9.125

9.150

9.325

9.125

9.100

9.275
9.075

9.050

8.900

9.050

8.650

9.050

2/9/2020 7:12 PM

Page 1
Seniors
AA #
38.325 1
38.175 2
38.125 3
38.050 4
38.050 5
37.800 6
37.325 7
37.225 8
37.125 9
36.975 10
36.950 11
36.925 12
36.900 13
36.775 14
36.675 15
36.625 16
36.600 17
36.600 18
36.425 19
36.325 20
36.225 21
36.100 22
36.075 23
35.975 24
35.950 25
35.625 26
35.575 27
35.400 28
35.325 29



Dragon Invite 2020
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 10

717

803

808

708

828

729

733

813

609

812

728

804

715

712

707

716

719
800

701

700

721

702

605

726

714

731

Name

Emma Van de
Wetering
Jaye Mack
Annie Worley

Ashley Rhodes

Madyson Baucom

Maeve Boetel

Zoe Jenks-Recker

Elle Beaufait

Reese Baechle

Ella Clemons

Keira Boetel

Ashton Meuret

Renata Stefaniuk
Emily Pearson
Molly VanVieet
Allison Van de
Wetering

Adelina Grindeanu

Amber Pedersen

Caroline Leonard

Jordan Olszewski

Kelly Klobach

Grace Merrell

Natalie Haney

Kit Peltier

Alyssa Sarro

Madelyn Viles

Club

BIG Gymnastics

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

Everest Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics Academy

Lake City Gymnastics

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

Olympiad Chesterfield

Olympia Gymnastics
Academy

All American
Gymnastics Academy

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

BIG Gymnastics

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

Gymnastic Academy of
Rockford

BIG Gymnastics

BIG Gymnastics

Xtreme Gymnastics -
Lee's Summit

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

BIG Gymnastics

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

Stacey’s Gymnastics

All American
Gymnastics Academy

BIG Gymnastics

Lake City Gymnastics

9.100

9.500

9.300

9.050

8.700

9.150

8.825

9.025

9.000

9.400

9.100

9.225

8.600

8.800

9.300

9.025

9.275

9.300

9.550

0.000

9.400

0.000

8.700

0.000

8.925

X XXX

uB

9.275

7.800

8.500

8.425

8.400

8.900

8.925

7.500

7.450

6.950

8.150

6.000

8.350

7.950

9.225

8.550

X XXX

8.150

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

8.900

8.250

0.000

X XXX

BB

8.150

8.575

8.525

8.950

8.675

8.050

7.100

8.775

9.300

8.650

8.250

9.050

6.900

7.900

8.525

9.400

8.450

0.000

0.000

8.600

8.350

8.550

X XXX

9.275

8.425

8.500

FX

8.775

9.250

8.800

8.700

9.225

8.850

9.650

9.075

8.500

8.775

8.000

8.825

8.875

7.650

X XXX

X XXX

8.225

7.425

8.825

9.250

X XXX

9.100

0.000

X XXX

X XXX

8.475

2/9/2020 7:12 PM

Page 2
Seniors
AA #
35.300 30
35.125 31
35.125 32
35.125 33
35.000 34
34.950 35
34.500 36
34.375 37
34.250 38
33.775 39
33.500 40
33.100 41
32.725 42
32.300 43
27.050 44
26.975 45
25.950 46
24.875 47
18.375 48
17.850 49
17.750 50
17.650 51
17.600 52
17.525 53
17.350 54
16.975 55



Dragon Invite 2020

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 10

608

703

823

705

722

814

Name
Mikayla Baechle

Emily Lahurd

Olivia McDonald
McDonald

Kat Huddleston

Amanda Birtch

Olivia Zsarmani

Club

Olympiad Chesterfield

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

Everest Gymnastics

Mountain Brook
Gymnastics

BIG Gymnastics

KPAC

8.000

0.000

8.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

uB

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

0.000

X XXX

BB

8.100

9.275

0.000

7.850

7.150

0.000

FX

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

X XXX

0.000

2/9/2020 7:12 PM

AA

16.100

9.275

8.850

7.850

7.150

0.000

Page 3

Seniors

56

57
58
59

60
61



	JR results Dragon Invite
	SR results Dragon Invite

