

#### **USA Gymnastics Level 10**

**Juniors** 

ID	Name	Club	VT	UB	ВВ	FX	AA	#
620	Amelia Disidore	GAGE	9.425	9.425	9.100	9.400	37.350	1
624	Anna Flynn Cashion	Everest Gymnastics	9.525	9.400	9.250	9.150	37.325	2
613	Keira Wells	JAG Gymnastics	9.850	9.325	9.075	8.875	37.125	3
602	Sophia Bell	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.700	9.075	9.150	8.825	36.750	4
607	Dani Fuertez	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.600	8.500	9.475	9.125	36.700	5
626	Hannah Milton	BIG Gymnastics	9.275	8.925	9.400	9.075	36.675	6
631	Bryn Bartman	Everest Gymnastics	9.450	8.500	9.050	9.450	36.450	7
628	Whitney Jencks	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.200	9.450	8.500	9.150	36.300	8
600	Clara Wallace	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.675	9.325	8.750	8.525	36.275	9
604	Olivia Burns	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.300	8.400	9.450	8.575	35.725	10
616	Malea Milton	GAGE	9.000	7.950	9.175	8.900	35.025	11
603	Alexa Binkley	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	8.850	8.450	8.975	8.700	34.975	12
615	Annalisa Milton	GAGE	9.450	7.525	9.000	8.875	34.850	13
617	Marissa Neal	GAGE	9.200	7.400	9.250	8.875	34.725	14
629	Gabrielle Hardie	All American Gymnastics Academy	8.700	8.825	9.150	8.050	34.725	15
627	Olivia Giunta	BIG Gymnastics	9.050	8.400	8.325	8.700	34.475	16
630	Leah Gonsiorowski	Lake City Gymnastics	9.400	7.800	8.200	9.000	34.400	17
618	Eveylynn Lowe	GAGE	8.775	6.900	9.300	9.200	34.175	18
610	Presley Williams	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	8.500	8.800	8.050	8.250	33.600	19
601	Delaney McMahon	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	8.900	6.350	9.350	8.950	33.550	20
623	Leanne Desmond	Everest Gymnastics	8.500	7.700	8.600	8.450	33.250	21
619	Sophie Hampp	GAGE	9.450	7.650	8.100	7.050	32.250	22
606	Ella Schell	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.350	X.XXX	8.850	8.850	27.050	23
622	Lexi Myers	Everest Gymnastics	9.500	X.XXX	8.025	0.000	17.525	24
611	Lariise Perkins	KPAC	0.000	X.XXX	8.450	8.200	16.650	25
625	Katie Meyers	BIG Gymnastics	0.000	X.XXX	7.000	8.475	15.475	26

# beyond the scores www.beyond the scores to m

#### **USA Gymnastics Level 10**

Seniors

ID	Name	Club	VT	UB	ВВ	FX	AA	#
822	Isabelle Schaefer	Everest Gymnastics	9.350	9.800	9.625	9.550	38.325	1
727	Marissa Jencks	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.650	9.575	9.500	9.450	38.175	2
806	Kyra Burns	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.800	9.700	9.350	9.275	38.125	3
824	Gabbie Gallentine	Everest Gymnastics	9.725	9.825	9.075	9.425	38.050	4
725	Danielle Sievers	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.800	9.400	9.400	9.450	38.050	5
816	Addison Lawrence	GAGE	9.900	9.700	9.350	8.850	37.800	6
713	Dani Petrousek	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.725	9.450	9.000	9.150	37.325	7
612	Sydney Schaffer	JAG Gymnastics	9.675	8.950	9.400	9.200	37.225	8
819	Aniyah Taylor	Everest Gymnastics	9.525	8.925	9.525	9.150	37.125	9
723	Olivia Bowsman	BIG Gymnastics	9.350	9.450	8.950	9.225	36.975	10
821	Priscilla Park	Georgia Elite Gymnastics	9.100	9.650	9.525	8.675	36.950	11
709	Reese Samuelson	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.300	9.550	9.125	8.950	36.925	12
801	Carley Scott	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.200	9.400	9.275	9.025	36.900	13
809	Rachel Rybicki	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.000	8.800	9.300	9.675	36.775	14
730	Josie Bergstrom	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.700	8.800	8.900	9.275	36.675	15
827	Emily Buffington	Everest Gymnastics	9.500	9.450	8.875	8.800	36.625	16
718	Kaitlyn Grimes	BIG Gymnastics	9.575	8.200	9.400	9.425	36.600	17
815	Nicole Dillis	KPAC	9.350	9.125	9.000	9.125	36.600	18
810	Annabelle Holliday	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.600	8.400	9.275	9.150	36.425	19
614	Emerson Adams	JAG Gymnastics	9.600	8.950	8.450	9.325	36.325	20
807	Tara Walsh	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.225	8.600	9.275	9.125	36.225	21
802	Emily Joyce	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.400	8.650	8.950	9.100	36.100	22
817	Gabriella Disidore	GAGE	9.450	8.650	8.700	9.275	36.075	23
724	Avery Chambers	BIG Gymnastics	9.750	8.900	8.250	9.075	35.975	24
710	Kendall Turner	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.550	8.400	8.950	9.050	35.950	25
711	Paige Kirkham	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.850	7.550	9.325	8.900	35.625	26
811	Naomi German	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.700	8.725	8.100	9.050	35.575	27
720	Olivia Herrera	BIG Gymnastics	9.300	9.400	8.050	8.650	35.400	28
805	Sara Beck	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.300	8.250	8.725	9.050	35.325	29



#### **USA Gymnastics Level 10**

**Seniors** 

ID	Name	Club	VT	UB	ВВ	FX	AA	#
717	Emma Van de Wetering	BIG Gymnastics	9.100	9.275	8.150	8.775	35.300	30
803	Jaye Mack	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.500	7.800	8.575	9.250	35.125	31
808	Annie Worley	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.300	8.500	8.525	8.800	35.125	32
708	Ashley Rhodes	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.050	8.425	8.950	8.700	35.125	33
828	Madyson Baucom	Everest Gymnastics	8.700	8.400	8.675	9.225	35.000	34
729	Maeve Boetel	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.150	8.900	8.050	8.850	34.950	35
733	Zoe Jenks-Recker	Lake City Gymnastics	8.825	8.925	7.100	9.650	34.500	36
813	Elle Beaufait	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.025	7.500	8.775	9.075	34.375	37
609	Reese Baechle	Olympiad Chesterfield	9.000	7.450	9.300	8.500	34.250	38
812	Ella Clemons	Olympia Gymnastics Academy	9.400	6.950	8.650	8.775	33.775	39
728	Keira Boetel	All American Gymnastics Academy	9.100	8.150	8.250	8.000	33.500	40
804	Ashton Meuret	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.225	6.000	9.050	8.825	33.100	41
715	Renata Stefaniuk	BIG Gymnastics	8.600	8.350	6.900	8.875	32.725	42
712	Emily Pearson	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	8.800	7.950	7.900	7.650	32.300	43
707	Molly VanVleet	Gymnastic Academy of Rockford	9.300	9.225	8.525	x.xxx	27.050	44
716	Allison Van de Wetering	BIG Gymnastics	9.025	8.550	9.400	x.xxx	26.975	45
719	Adelina Grindeanu	BIG Gymnastics	9.275	X.XXX	8.450	8.225	25.950	46
800	Amber Pedersen	Xtreme Gymnastics - Lee's Summit	9.300	8.150	0.000	7.425	24.875	47
701	Caroline Leonard	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	9.550	X.XXX	0.000	8.825	18.375	48
700	Jordan Olszewski	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	0.000	X.XXX	8.600	9.250	17.850	49
721	Kelly Klobach	BIG Gymnastics	9.400	X.XXX	8.350	X.XXX	17.750	50
702	Grace Merrell	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	0.000	X.XXX	8.550	9.100	17.650	51
605	Natalie Haney	Stacey's Gymnastics	8.700	8.900	X.XXX	0.000	17.600	52
726	Kit Peltier	All American Gymnastics Academy	0.000	8.250	9.275	x.xxx	17.525	53
714	Alyssa Sarro	BIG Gymnastics	8.925	0.000	8.425	X.XXX	17.350	54
731	Madelyn Viles	Lake City Gymnastics	X.XXX	X.XXX	8.500	8.475	16.975	55

#### **USA Gymnastics Level 10**



Page 3

**Seniors** 

2/9/2020 7:12 PM

ID	Name	Club	VT	UB	ВВ	FX	AA	#
608	Mikayla Baechle	Olympiad Chesterfield	8.000	X.XXX	8.100	0.000	16.100	56
703	Emily Lahurd	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	0.000	X.XXX	9.275	0.000	9.275	57
823	Olivia McDonald McDonald	Everest Gymnastics	8.850	X.XXX	0.000	0.000	8.850	58
705	Kat Huddleston	Mountain Brook Gymnastics	0.000	x.xxx	7.850	0.000	7.850	59
722	Amanda Birtch	BIG Gymnastics	0.000	0.000	7.150	X.XXX	7.150	60
814	Olivia Zsarmani	KPAC	0.000	X.XXX	0.000	0.000	0.000	61